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25ML     50ML

ADNAMS GHOSTSHIP (500ML) VG
ASPALLS CYDER (500ML) VG GF
JAIPUR IPA (330ML) 
GUINNESS ORIGINAL EXTRA STOUT (500ML) VG
HEINEKEN® ZERO (330ML) VG
KING WAZOO (350ML) VG GF

MOCKTAILS

DRAUGHTS

LOCAL
SUPPORT

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

SOFT DRINKS HOT DRINKS

KULFI ON STICK  GF 
Mango | Pistachio | Coconut
Lollies of traditional Indian ice cream made by slow cooking
sweetened, flavoured milk.  2.95

DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE  VG GFO
Intense, rich, fudgy, dark brownie with the bite of cocoa nibs and
Maldon sea salt flakes, with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce. 6.50

ROSE RICE PUDDING  VG GF
Indian rice pudding called 'kheer' made using soy milk with the subtle
essence of cardamom. 4.45

VANILLA ICE CREAM  VG GF

MUNGDAAL HALWA  GF
A rich confection made from mung lentils, ghee, cardamom & nuts
with vanilla ice-cream. 5.95

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN 4.95

4.45

9 5 1

Sweet Medium Dry

175ml  5.20  |  250ml   6.50

A C E

Light Medium Full

Light and fresh with zesty crispy acidity and attractive
notes of lemon and lime.  ITALY | 2

Zesty and fresh wi﻿th notes of grass and green pepper and a
citrus acidity. CHILE | 2

WHITE WINES
PINOT GRIGIO . ARCANO

A dry, fresh, fruity and light wine with mineral notes. 
 PORTUGAL | 3

VINHO VERDE . ESCAPADA

SAUVIGNON BLANC . RIO ROCA

75CL

A pretty pale pink colour with lots of ripe conference pear,
honeydew melon and strawberry. ITALY | 1

ROSE WINE
PINOT GRIGIO . BLUSH

RED WINES

SPARKLING WINES

Light straw yellow with fine and persistent perlage, delicate,
and particularly fruity. ITALY | ﻿2

PROSECCO . LA FORNARINA

Fresh, light with clean citrus fruit and a delicate mouth feel
(200ml). ITALY | 1

PROSECCO . ONE 4 ONE

GORDON'S GIN VG GF
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN VG GF
WARNERS RHUBARB GIN VG GF
SMIRNOFF VODKA VG GF
JACK DANIELS WHISKY VG G﻿F
GLENFIDDICH VG GF
JAMESON WHISKY VG G﻿F
BACARDI RUM VG GF
CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM VG GF
BAILEYS GF
MALIBU VG GF

COBRA  4.5%  VG
KINGFISHER 4.8% VG
BIRA MORETTI 5% VG 

1/2PT | 1 PT | 4PT

3.75
3.75
3.90

5.50
5.50
4.45
5.50
3.20
3.75

RHUBARB GINGER COOLER VG GF
Hit the pleasurable assaults on your
senses with the tangy sweetness of
rhubarb & Vodka, topped up with soda.

CLASSIC MOJITO VG GF
Minty, zingy and super refreshing cocktail
of white rum, fresh mint leaves, soda
water, lime and sugar.

CARIBBEAN SEA BREEZE VG GF
Travel to the tropical tastes with the
combination of Malibu & Vodka, topped
with Orange Juice and Grenadine.

GLASS    JUG 

PINA COLADA VG GF
Classic combo of coconut flavoured
liquor, coconut cream & pineapple juice.

GUJARATI MOJITO VG GF
RHUBARB ORANGE GINGER VG GF
PINA COLADA VG GF
STRAWBERRY POMEGRANATE VG GF

COKE | DIET COKE | LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE | PINEAPPLE JUICE
STILL WATER (330ML)
SPARKLING WATER (330ML)
SCHWEPPES TONIC (200ML)
SCHWEPPES S/L TONIC (200ML)

MANGO LASSI VO GF
MIXED BERRIES LASSI VO GF

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA VO GF
FRESH MINT TEA VG GF
GREEN TEA | GINGER  LEMON TEA VG GF
MASALA CHAI VO﻿ GF
COFFEE VO GF
CARDAMOM COFFEE VO GF

5.45
5.45
5.95

19.00
19.00
21.00

3.5% abv From Redwell Brewery, Norwich.

6.95          15.95

COCKTAILS

6.95          15.95

6.95          15.95

6.95          15.95

GLASS    JUG 
4.45          11.95
4.45          11.95
4.45          11.95

ALL OF THESE ARE  VG GF

1/2 PT      1 PT

3.25           4.25
3.25           4.25
2.00
2.00
2.20
2.20

-
-
-
-

INDIAN CLASSICS GLASS    JUG 

4.25          11.45
4.25          11.45

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

3.95
3.95
4.50
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

5.95
5.95
6.70
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

175ml  5.20  |  250ml   6.50

19.95

21.95

22.95

26.95

7.25

19.95

2.10
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.25
3.25

Rich flavours of fresh red berries, strawberry, black cherry,
vanilla with a hint of nuttiness. SOUTH AFRICA | C

A juicy wine bursting with lots of blue and purple fruit such
as blackberries and blueberries and raspberry. CHILE | B

MERLOT . PEREGRINO

Fragrant aromas of cherry, kirsch, spice, red and black
plums, blackberry, cassis and bramble. ARGENTINA | C

MALBEC . OLD STATION 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ . BON COURAGE

175ml  5.30  |  250ml   6.95

20.95

22.95

23.95

75CL

SEATING TIME Each table has a max seating time of 1.5 hrs unless it's a group of more than 8. If you need more time, please let us know.  | SERVICE CHARGE A
discretionary service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill. This is completely optional.  | SERVICE TIME Once order has been placed allow at least 15 mins for
the food to start coming through. These timelines may vary during busy times. Let us know in advance if you need to leave the restaurant by a certain time.

ALL WINES ON THE MENU ARE  VG GF

4.45          11.95

Spongy milk donuts in sugar syrup flavoured with cardamom & saffron.
| Add a scoop of vanilla ice-cream. Add £1.50


