

₹ DRAUGHTS ﴾	1/2PT	1 PT	4 PT
COBRA 4.5% VG KINGFISHER 4.8% VG	3.75 3.75	5.45 5.45	
BIRA MORETTI 5% VG	3.90	5.95	21.00
₹ BOTTLED BEERS & CI	DERS {	F	
ADNAMS GHOSTSHIP (500ML) ASPALLS CYDER (500ML) VG JAIPUR IPA (330ML) GUINNESS ORIGINAL EXTRA S HEINEKEN® ZERO (330ML) VG KING WAZOO (350ML) VG GF 3.5% abv From Redwell Brewery, N	STOUT (50	OML) V	5.50 5.50 4.45 G 5.50 3.20 3.75
₹ COCKTAILS *	GL	.ASS	JUG
RHUBARB GINGER COOLER V	G GF 6	.95	15.95
Hit the pleasurable assaults or senses with the tangy sweetner thubarb & Vodka, topped up with so	ess of		
CLASSIC MOJITO VG GF Minty, zingy and super refreshing of white rum, fresh mint leaves water, lime and sugar.	ocktail	.95	15.95
CARIBBEAN SEA BREEZE VG G Travel to the tropical tastes wi combination of Malibu & Vodka,	th the	.95	15.95
with Orange Juice and Grenadine. PINA COLADA VG GF Classic combo of coconut fla liquor, coconut cream & pineapple j	voured	.95	15.95
₹ MOCKTAILS ﴾	GI	ASS	JUG
GUJARATI MOJITO VG GF		4.45	11.95
RHUBARB ORANGE GINGER V PINA COLADA VG GF		4.45 4.45	11.95 11.95
STRAWBERRY POMEGRANATE		4.45	11.75
¥ SOFT DRINKS ﴾	1/2	PT	1 PT
ALL OF THESE ARE VG GF			
COKE DIET COKE LEMONA		3.25	4.25
ORANGE JUICE PINEAPPLE STILL WATER (330ML)		3.25 2.00	4.25 -
SPARKLING WATER (330ML)		2.00	-
SCHWEPPES TONIC (200ML) SCHWEPPES S/L TONIC (200M		2.20	-
₹ INDIAN CLASSICS }	76	2.20 ASS	JUG
MANGO LASSI VO GF	1	25	11.45
MIXED BERRIES LASSI VO GF		25 25	11.45
ℜ SPIRITS & LIQUEUR:	25	ML !	50ML
GORDON'S GIN VG GF		95	5.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN VG G WARNERS RHUBARB GIN VG		95 50	5.95 6.70
SMIRNOFF VODKA VG GF		95	5.95
JACK DANIELS WHISKY VG G		95	5.95
GLENFIDDICH VG GF		95	5.95
JAMESON WHISKY VG GF		95 95	5.95 5.95
BACARDI RUM VG GF CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM VG G		95 95	5.95
BAILEYS GF		95	5.95
MALIBU VG GF	3.	95	5.95

9 5 1	75CL
WHITE WINES PINOT GRIGIO , ARCANO	19.95
Light and fresh with zesty crispy acidity and attractive notes of lemon and lime. ITALY 2 175ml 5.20 250ml 6.50	
VINHO VERDE.ESCAPADA A dry, fresh, fruity and light wine with mineral notes. PORTUGAL 3	21.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC . RIO ROCA	22.95
Zesty and fresh with notes of grass and green pepper and a citrus acidity. CHILE 2	
SPARKLING WINES	
PROSECCO . LA FORNARINA Light straw yellow with fine and persistent perlage, delicate, and particularly fruity. ITALY 2	26.95
PROSECCO . ONE 4 ONE Fresh, light with clean citrus fruit and a delicate mouth feel (200ml). ITALY 1	7.25
ROSE WINE	
PINOT GRIGIO . BLUSH A pretty pale pink colour with lots of ripe conference pear, honeydew melon and strawberry. ITALY 1 175ml 5.20 250ml 6.50	19.95

A C E	75CL
RED WINES	
MERLOT . PEREGRINO A juicy wine bursting with lots of blue and purple fruit such as blackberries and blueberries and raspberry. CHILE B	20.95
175ml 5.30 250ml 6.95	
MALBEC. OLD STATION Fragrant aromas of cherry, kirsch, spice, red and black plums, blackberry, cassis and bramble. ARGENTINA C	22.95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ . BON COURAGE Rich flavours of fresh red berries, strawberry, black cherry, vanilla with a hint of nuttiness. SOUTH AFRICA C	23.95

¾ HOT DRINKS 🎉

2.10
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.25
3.25

₹ DESSERTS &

MUNGDAAL HALWA GF

A rich confection made from mung lentils, ghee, cardamom ϑ nuts with vanilla ice-cream. $5.95\,$

GULAB JAMUN 4.95

Spongy milk donuts in sugar syrup flavoured with cardamom & saffron. I Add a scoop of vanilla ice-cream. Add £1.50

DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE VG GFO

Intense, rich, fudgy, dark brownie with the bite of cocoa nibs and Maldon sea salt flakes, with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce. 6.50

ROSE RICE PUDDING VG GF

Indian rice pudding called 'kheer' made using soy milk with the subtle essence of cardamom. 4.45

VANILLA ICE CREAM VG GF 4.45

KULFI ON STICK GF

Mango | Pistachio | Coconut

Lollies of traditional Indian ice cream made by slow cooking sweetened, flavoured milk. 2.95